Overall Team Scores - NEPSAC Championships

February 27, 2016
Holderness School at Gunstock

Place
1
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BOYS
Gould
NMH
Dublin
Vermont
Proctor
Holderness
St. Pauls
Belmont Hill
Andover
KUA

Rivers

GIRLS

St. Pauls
Holderness
Dublin
Gould
NMH
Proctor
Andover
KUA
Vermont
Rivers
Belmont Hill

Individual
29
39
78
74
85
72

111
107
177
190

Individual
49
41
51
53
85

118
119
139
173
122

Relay
10
20
30
50
40
70
60
80
90
100

Relay
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

Total

39

59
108
124
125
142
171
187
267
290

Total
59
61
81
93
135
178
189
219




RESULTS - NEPSAC Championships February 27, 2016
Boys A Skate - 10:00 am start
Holderness School at Gunstock

Place
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Last
Paluszek
Clarke
Wentworth
Velez
Watson
Perkins
Siegel
Werowinski
Buckley
Hyde
Weed
O'Keefe
Jerome
Murdick
Yoshikawa
Malcom
Forbes
Weiter
Rosenblum
Alford
Fisher
Love
Weafer
Fisher
Swain
Spiro

Ford
Herrington
Hodson
Tierney
Pradko
Quinn

Hall
Richards
Fleming
Johanan
McGaugh
Coffin
Wang

First

John Henry
Caleb
Marcus
Estevan
Orion
Nathaniel
Andrew

George Henry

Rye
Ryan
Tobey
Francis
Ben
Bryce
Kent
Patterson
Duncan
William
Aaron
Ben
Buzz
Hyelom
Sam
Jack
Henry
Ben
Hal
Conor
Drew
Finn
Ben
Patrick
Cam
Jack
Liam
Scott
Quin
Matthew
Tony

School

VA

Gould
Gould
NMH

SPS
Proctor
Gould
Dublin
NMH
Dublin
NMH

VA
Holderness
Holderness
NMH

NMH
Gould

Bell Hill
Proctor
Gould
Holderness
Dublin
Gould
Holderness
Bell Hill
SPS
Proctor

VA
Holderness
NMH

Bell Hill
KUA

Bell Hill
Bell Hill

VA

Proctor
Bell Hill
Dublin

SPS

Finish Time Elapsed Time Time Back

10:10:10
10:10:12
10:10:17
10:10:21
10:10:30
10:10:40
10:10:43
10:10:46
10:11:04
10:11:07
10:11:07
10:11:08
10:11:12
10:11:12
10:11:14
10:11:14
10:11:19
10:11:26
10:11:28
10:11:31
10:11:39
10:11:39
10:11:44
10:11:48
10:11:51
10:11:57
10:12:18
10:12:20
10:12:20
10:12:22
10:12:26
10:12:29
10:12:35
10:12:46
10:12:56
10:12:57
10:12:58
10:13:19
10:13:23

0:10:10
0:10:12
0:10:17
0:10:21
0:10:30
0:10:40
0:10:43
0:10:46
0:11:04
0:11:07
0:11:07
0:11:08
0:11:12
0:11:12
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:19
0:11:26
0:11:28
0:11:31
0:11:39
0:11:39
0:11:44
0:11:48
0:11:51
0:11:57
0:12:18
0:12:20
0:12:20
0:12:22
0:12:26
0:12:29
0:12:35
0:12:46
0:12:56
0:12:57
0:12:58
0:13:19
0:13:23

00:00.0
00:02.0
00:07.0
00:11.0
00:20.0
00:30.0
00:33.0
00:36.0
00:54.0
00:57.0
00:57.0
00:58.0
01:02.0
01:02.0
01:04.0
01:04.0
01:09.0
01:16.0
01:18.0
01:21.0
01:29.0
01:29.0
01:34.0
01:38.0
01:41.0
01:47.0
02:08.0
02:10.0
02:10.0
02:12.0
02:16.0
02:19.0
02:25.0
02:36.0
02:46.0
02:47.0
02:48.0
03:09.0
03:13.0

2/28/2016



RESULTS - NEPSAC Championships February 27, 2016
Boys A Skate - 10:00 am start
Holderness School at Gunstock

Place
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Last
Noble
Lewis
Krishnamachar
Deisel
Poon
Flinders
Davis
Bohan
Svensson
Vitale
Glover
Boudreau
Silver
Ward
Roy

First
Rex
Jared
Aditya
Yates
Brunston
Holten
Spencer
Evan
Wwill
Tevis
Owen
Jadon
Ari
Chris
Marc

School
Andover
Dublin
Andover
Dublin
SPS
Holderness
Andover
SPS

VA
Andover
Andover
KUA
KUA
Andover
SPS

Finish Time Elapsed Time Time Back

10:13:31
10:13:40
10:13:44
10:13:44
10:13:46
10:14:08
10:14:16
10:14:25
10:14:34
10:14:48
10:14:49
10:14:57
10:15:08
10:15:29
10:16:03

0:13:31
0:13:40
0:13:44
0:13:44
0:13:46
0:14:08
0:14:16
0:14:25
0:14:34
0:14:48
0:14:49
0:14:57
0:15:08
0:15:29
0:16:03

03:21.0
03:30.0
03:34.0
03:34.0
03:36.0
03:58.0
04:06.0
04:15.0
04:24.0
04:38.0
04:39.0
04:47.0
04:58.0
05:19.0
05:53.0

2/28/2016



RESULTS - NEPSAC Championships February 27, 2016

Boys B Skate - 10:25 am start
Holderness School at Gunstock

Place
1
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Bib #
31
23
38
54
58
77
57
200
52
42
90
83
59
81
64
63
74
79
71
88
66
70
67
78
80
82

Last First
Kingston Gaelin
Flynn Emmett
Donahue Charlie
Shimamura Yutaro
Anderson Devon
McGaugh Aidan
Penner Kevin
Liu Luke
Kim Lee Daniel
Franklin Mark
Pierson Gray
Puritz Ben
Marshman Jamie
Hawkins Paul
Lawlor Jack
Rowley Rowan
Demeulemeester Cole
Spencer Aidan
Robinson Cam
Charland Aki
Clifford Stu
Kumar Viraj
Baker Daniel
Pratt Will
Kotis Ben
Weise Ben

School
NMH

NMH

Bell Hill
SPS

Bell Hill
Bell Hill
SPS

Gould
NMH
Dublin
Rivers
Rivers

SPS

Rivers
Andover
Proctor
Andover
SPS
Holderness
Andover
Holderness
Andover
VA
Holderness
KUA

KUA

Finish Time Elapsed Time Time Back

10:37:50
10:38:04
10:38:17
10:38:50
10:38:59
10:39:32
10:39:41
10:39:50
10:39:57
10:40:01
10:40:17
10:40:19
10:40:28
10:40:42
10:41:06
10:41:09
10:41:31
10:41:33
10:41:51
10:41:55
10:42:09
10:42:45
10:43:07
10:44:45
10:46:03
10:46:48

0:12:50
0:13:04
0:13:17
0:13:50
0:13:59
0:14:32
0:14:41
0:14:50
0:14:57
0:15:01
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:28
0:15:42
0:16:06
0:16:09
0:16:31
0:16:33
0:16:51
0:16:55
0:17:09
0:17:45
0:18:07
0:19:45
0:21:03
0:21:48

00:00.0
00:14.0
00:27.0
01:00.0
01:09.0
01:42.0
01:51.0
02:00.0
02:07.0
02:11.0
02:27.0
02:29.0
02:38.0
02:52.0
03:16.0
03:19.0
03:41.0
03:43.0
04:01.0
04:05.0
04:19.0
04:55.0
05:17.0
06:55.0
08:13.0
08:58.0

2/28/2016



RESULTS - NEPSAC Championships - February 27, 2016
Girls A Race - Skate - 11:00 am start

Holderness School at Gunstock

Place
1
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Bib #
102
101
103
105
110
118
106
109
108
107
113
116
119
111
114
115
157
162
117
148
121
138
123
130
120
125
164
128
122
131
129
126
134
176
132
133
137
139
145
142
156
135
171

Last

Hochschartner

Bango
Schrupp
Bates
Teare
Horbach
Ball
Wiseman
Wilson
Nicols
Powers
Sias
Magnus
Salmi
Perkins
Pollard
Clarke
Homa
Pomazi
Bean
Soderberg
Shifrin
Mosenthal
Johnson
Lombino
Wagner
Marius
Halporn
Echanis
Weil
Larkin
Lindale
Pesek
Pierson
Leopold
Lickus

Xu
Pirozzolo
Hoffheimer
Glover
Sen
Mesler
McPherson

FIRST
Lucy
Carmen
Tessa
Lillian
Ellie
Leela
Katie
Abby
Tatum
Stepanie
Nevada
Cole
Liesl
Viivi
Emily
Kelsey
Livy
Julia
Eve
Lilo
Anna
Mia
Risa
Fiona
Isabella
Eva
Ellen
Emily
Dariei
Josie
Amelia
Emma
Sophie
Aspen
Claudia
z

Dani
Isabella
Laura
Claire
Ellora
Evelyn
Iman

School

SPS
Andover
SPS

Dublin
Holderness
Gould
Proctor
Holderness
Dublin
Gould
NMH

SPS
Holderness
Dublin
Holderness
KUA

Gould
Rivers
NMH
Gould
Holderness
Gould
Holderness
Dublin
NMH
Proctor
Rivers
Gould

VA

NMH

KUA

NMH

SPS

Rivers
Andover
NMH
Proctor
SPS

Dublin
Andover
SPS
Andover
Rivers

Finish Time Elapsed Time

11:11:50
11:12:04
11:12:19
11:12:39
11:12:59
11:13:03
11:13:04
11:13:08
11:13:23
11:13:31
11:14:01
11:14:30
11:14:30
11:14:32
11:14:34
11:14:36
11:14:37
11:14:44
11:15:02
11:15:09
11:15:14
11:15:20
11:15:21
11:15:25
11:15:26
11:15:39
11:15:41
11:15:49
11:16:00
11:16:03
11:16:10
11:16:10
11:16:31
11:16:37
11:16:50
11:17:10
11:17:13
11:17:17
11:17:40
11:17:44
11:17:57
11:18:37
11:18:57

0:11:50
0:12:04
0:12:19
0:12:39
0:12:59
0:13:03
0:13:04
0:13:08
0:13:23
0:13:31
0:14:.01
0:14:30
0:14:30
0:14:32
0:14:34
0:14:36
0:14:37
0:14:44
0:15:02
0:15:09
0:15:14
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:25
0:15:26
0:15:39
0:15:41
0:15:49
0:16:00
0:16:03
0:16:10
0:16:10
0:16:31
0:16:37
0:16:50
0:17:10
0:17:13
0:17:17
0:17:40
0:17:44
0:17:57
0:18:37
0:18:57

Time Back
00:00.0
00:14.0
00:29.0
00:49.0
01:09.0
01:13.0
01:14.0
01:18.0
01:33.0
01:41.0
02:11.0
02:40.0
02:40.0
02:42.0
02:44.0
02:46.0
02:47.0
02:54.0
03:12.0
03:19.0
03:24.0
03:30.0
03:31.0
03:35.0
03:36.0
03:49.0
03:51.0
03:59.0
04:10.0
04:13.0
04:20.0
04:20.0
04:41.0
04:47.0
05:00.0
05:20.0
05:23.0
05:27.0
05:50.0
05:54.0
06:07.0
06:47.0
07:07.0

2/28/2016




RESULTS - NEPSAC Championships - February 27, 2016
Girls A Race - Skate - 11:00 am start

Holderness School at Gunstock

Place
44
45
46
47

Bib #
152
167
144
154

Last
DiAntonio
Bogar
Smith
Tope

FIRST
Sophia
Lindsay
Sophie
Parker

School
KUA
Rivers
Andover
Andover

Finish Time Elapsed Time

11:19:17
11:19:45
11:20:08
11:20:40

0:19:17
0:19:45
0:20:08
0:20:40

Time Back
07:27.0
07:55.0
08:18.0
08:50.0

2/28/2016



RESULTS - NEPSAC Championships - February 27, 2016

Girls B Race - Skate - 11:25 am start

Holderness School at Gunstock

Place
1
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Bib #
168
124
141
127
159
178
136
140
160
143
146
151
150
155
153
172
174
158
169
161

Last

Chase
Mure
Mann
Miles
Corrigan
Weafer
Ashby
Henderson
Laubach
McLaughlin
Casey
Stone
DiGiacomo
Yam
Antoniazzi
Lees
Byrne

Yeh

Paine

Pan

FIRST
lzzy
Ella
Eliza
Sophie
Audrey
Lily
Erica
Lauren
Isabel
Bee

Liz
Abigail
Isabelle
Celine
Alexa
Grace
Lisa
Natalie
Natalie
Dana

School
Gould
Holderness
NMH
Holderness
NMH
Gould
Holderness
SPS

NMH
Holderness
Holderness
SPS

SPS
Holderness
SPS

Rivers
Rivers
Andover
KUA

KUA

Finish Time Elapsed Time

11:39:46
11:40:32
11:40:47
11:41:03
11:41:30
11:41:36
11:42:21
11:42:28
11:42:30
11:42:42
11:43:04
11:43:24
11:43:52
11:44:04
11:45:11
11:45:51
11:46:23
11:46:57
11:47:41
11:47:48

0:14:46
0:15:32
0:15:47
0:16:03
0:16:30
0:16:36
0:17:21
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:17:42
0:18:04
0:18:24
0:18:52
0:19:04
0:20:11
0:20:51
0:21:23
0:21:57
0:22:41
0:22:48

Time Back
00:00.0
00:46.0
01:01.0
01:17.0
01:44.0
01:50.0
02:35.0
02:42.0
02:44.0
02:56.0
03:18.0
03:38.0
04:06.0
04:18.0
05:25.0
06:05.0
06:37.0
07:11.0
07:55.0
08:02.0

2/28/2016




Boys Relay Results - NEPSAC Championships
February 27, 2016 - Holderness School at Gunstock
Boys A Relay Results

Place Team School
1 Clarke/Wentworth/Siegel Gould 1 0:11:35
2 Weed/Buckley/Velez NMH 1 0:12:36
3 Werowinski/Hyde/Love Dublin 1 0:12:48
4 Perkins/Rosenblum/Ford Proctor 1 0:12:54
5 Paluszek/O'keefe/Herrington VA 1 0:12:59
6 Watson/Spiro/Rusher SPS 1 0:13:47
7 Jerome/Murdick/Fisher Holderness 1 0:14:06
8 Weiter/Hall/McGaugh Bell Hill 1 0:14:09
9 Noble/Krishnamachar/Vitale Andover 1 0:16:00
10 Quinn/Boudreau/Silver KUA 1 0:18:06




Girls Relay Results - NEPSAC Championships
February 27, 2016 - Holderness School at Gunstock
Girls A Classic Relay

Place Team School Time
1 Hochschartner/Schrupp/Sen SPS 1 0:14:59
2 Wiseman/Teare/Perkins Holderness 1 0:15:12
3 Bates/Salmi/Wilson Dublin 1 0:15:22
4 Halporn/Horbach/Nicols Gould 1 0:15:34
5 Lombino/Pomazi/Powers NMH 1 0:16:11
6 Ball/Wagner/Xu Proctor 1 0:17:47
7 Bango/Leopold/Mesler Andover 1 0:17:53
8 Pollard/Larkin/DiAntonio KUA 1 0:18:43




Boys Relay Results - NEPSAC Championships
February 27, 2016 - Holderness School at Gunstock

Boys & Girls B Relay Results

Place

Team

BOYS RESULTS

Yoshikawa/Tierney/Malcom
Forbes/Weafer/Alford
Fisher/Hodson/Flinders
Kingston/Kim Lee/Flynn
Swain/Pradko/Donahue
Coffin/Lewis/Franklin
Wang/Bohan/Poon

Fleming/Svensson/Baker

Richards/Anderson/McGaugh

Lawlor/Kumar/Demeulemeester

Roy/Shimamura/Penner
Glover/Davis/Ward

Clifford/Robinson/Pratt

Girls Relay Results

1
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Magnus/Soderberg/Mosenthal
Clarke/Bean/Shifrin
Mure/Miles/Ashby
Pesek/Pirozzolo/Henderson

Johnson/Hoffheimer/Moore

Weil/Lickus/Lindale
McLaughlin/Casey/Yam
Laubach/Corrigan/Mann
Glover/Smith/Tope

Antoniazzi/DiGiacomo/Stone

Paine/Pan/Lee

School

NMH 2
Gould 2
Holderness 2
NMH 3
Bell Hill 2
Dublin 2
SPS 2

VA 2

Bell Hill 3
Andover 2
SPS 3
Andover 3

Holderness 3

Holderness 2
Gould 2
Holderness 3
SPS 2

Dublin 2
Andover ??
NMH 2
Holderness 4
NMH 3
Andover 2
SPS 3

Gould 2person?

KUA2

Time

(@)
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:13:
:14:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
117:
$17:
117:
:19:

$17:
$17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
122:
124:

122

57
39
10
25
50
54
09
40
22
23
58
01

o7
16
26
40
40
49
53
14
15
50
15
58
24
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